Student Parent Agreement

- By signing this document, I acknowledge that I have received, fully read, understand and agree to adhere to all of the Student Guidelines section of the Classic Upward Bound Program Handbook. I further understand that failure to do so will result in disciplinary action including reduction or confiscation of stipend and/or possible immediate dismissal from the Classic Upward Bound Programs.
- I agree not to hold Norfolk State University's Classic Upward Bound Program or other Programs contracted vendor/representative responsible for any physical injuries, or loss of personal property due to theft, vandalism, natural disaster or any other circumstances beyond their reasonable control
- I understand that the Classic Upward Bound Program and Norfolk State University reserve the right to enter participants rooms at any time for the purpose of improvements, maintenance, recovery of University-owned property which is not allowed for use in the assigned space, fire and safety inspections, violation of guidelines, and other actions necessary to insure the health, safety and general welfare of all participants.

Student's Signature	Date:	
Parent's Signature	Date:	